

Special Case 04/2020(41/20)

Order No. 27

Dtd. 30.10.23

Today is fixed for E.R of W.A.

N/E/R of W/A has yet been received from the concerned ps
and same be kept with the record.

The Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. 09.02.24 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder of E/R of W/A.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Judge

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING

Sd/-

Judge

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING