

Special Case no 4 of 20 (41/20)

Order No. 33

Dated 26.11.24

Today is date fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. P.P is present.

No ER of WA has been received as yet issued upon the accused person.

Issue strong reminder to the concern P.S.

To **06.02.25** for ER of WA.

D/C

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.