

Special Case no 4 of 20 (41/20)

Order No. 34

Dated 06.02.25

Today is date fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received as yet issued upon the accused persons.

No steps is taken as per resolution passed by the Bar association Darjeeling dt.

24.01.2025.

Regular P.O is on leave, A.D.J 2nd Court Darjeeling is incharge.

Hence, the Case is adjourned for the end of justice.-6 and discharge.

To 24.03.25 for ER of WA.

D/C

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling,I/C

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling,I/C